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# First Name Last Name Title Category Position Affiliation Email

1 Carolyn Jones PE Moderator Bay/Delta Engineer
Program Chair

USDA NRCS
ASABE CA/NV Section

2 Jose Amezcua EIT Moderator
Assistant Engineer
Past President

Provost & Pritchard
CA/NV Rally Committee
Cal Poly SLO alum

3 Mohammad Sadek PhD Moderator Professor
Treasurer

Cal Poly SLO
ASABE CA/NV Section

4 Abdolhossein
(Hossein) Edalati MS Moderator

Student
Graduate Student
Chair

UC Davis
ASABE CA/NV Section

5 Adam Rantz Moderator
Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

6 Cecilia Arellano Ibarra Moderator
Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

7 Anthony Nguyen Professional Professional San Jose State alum

8 Dawn Huang Professional Professional N/A

9 Fadi Fathallah PhD Professional Professor
Department Chair UC Davis

10 Marie Moore Professional Professional N/A

11 Rhea Ikemiya Professional Professional Ikemiya Law Office

12 Robert Cowan Merritt Professional Professional Dept of Comm Affairs -
Div Local Govt Services

13 Ben Andros Speaker General Manager Andros Engineering

14 Donald Ikemiya Speaker Vice President Provost & Pritchard

15 Erica Ahmann-Smithies PE Speaker Public Works Director City of American Canyon
Cal Poly SLO alum

16 Gary Thompson Speaker Chief Operations Officer GUSS
Cal Poly SLO alum

17 Gregory Schwartz PhD Speaker Associate Professor Cal Poly SLO

18 John Post Speaker Consultant, former Staff Lawrence Livermore NLs
Cal Poly SLO alum

19 Keith Tinsey PE Speaker Director of Operations
President

Black Gold Farms
ASABE International

20 Lynn Groundwater-Moeller PE Speaker Senior Engineer
Past Chair

Provost & Pritchard
ASABE CA/NV Section

21 Sarah Kuwahara PhD Speaker Assistant Professor Cal Poly SLO

22 Sushant Mehan PhD Speaker Research Associate U of Wisconsin-Madison

23 Tom Boe Speaker Founder & CEO AMOS Power

24 Yvonne Sams Speaker VP Sales & Marketing Flory Industries
Cal Poly SLO alum

25 Peter Livingston PhD PE Speaker
Moderator

Professor
Department Head Cal Poly SLO

26 Alec Bruggeman Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

27 Alharith Alghaithy Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

28 Allan Chio Student Graduate Student UC Davis

29 Ashley Contreras Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

30 Caden ONeil Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

31 Cara Razma Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

carolyn.jones@usda.gov

jamezcua@ppeng.com

mosadek@calpoly.edu

ahedalati@gmail.com

rantz@calpoly.edu

Carellanoibarra@ucdavis.edu

nguyenkanthony@gmail.com

dawnhuang70@gmail.com

fathallah@ucdavis.edu

nrangel@ucdavis.edu

rhea@ikemiyalaw.net

robertcowanmerritt1@gmail.com

bandros@andros-eng.com

dikemiya@ppeng.com

esmithies@cityofamericancanyon.org

gt@gussag.com

gschwa01@calpoly.edu

postjc@me.com

Keith.Tinsey@blackgoldfarms.com

lgroundwater@ppeng.com

skuwahar@calpoly.edu

sushantmehan@gmail.com

tom@amospower.com

ysams@goflory.com

paliving@calpoly.edu

abruggem@gmail.com

aalghaithy@ucdavis.edu

achio@ucdavis.edu

aacontreras@ucdavis.edu

caden477@gmail.com

clrazma@ucdavis.edu
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32 Carson Rossi Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

33 Cohen Cotten Student Undergraduate Student College of the Sequoias

34 Dean Hill Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

35 Emily Wilkins Student Undergraduate Student Fresno State

36 Emma Schmitt Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

37 George Celentano Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

38 Giulia Price Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

39 Henry Nguyen Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

40 Jake Jeremiah Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

41 Jody Wong Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

42 Julie Mah Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

43 Kelly Graff MS Student Graduate Student UC Davis

44 Logan Williams Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

45 Marc Cabeliza Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

46 Matthew Maas Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

47 Morgan Weinberg Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

48 Natalie Angel Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

49 Nathan Botkin Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

50 Reagan Denny Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

51 Rowan Imlay-Morris Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

52 Ryan Sanders Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

53 Rylee Arcularius Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

54 Sam Esperson Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

55 Samantha Albiani Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

56 Shareni Donis-Orantes Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

57 Skylar Rossi Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

58 Steven Nguyen Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

59 Weston Clarke Student Undergraduate Student Cal Poly SLO

60 Xavier Reyes Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

61 Zaira Sanchez Student Undergraduate Student UC Davis

Clrossi@calpoly.edu

Cottenfamily5@gmail.com

Dhill06@calpoly.edu

nrangel@ucdavis.edu

Eschmi04@calpoly.edu

georgecelentano18@gmail.com

ggprice@calpoly.edu

hennguyen@ucdavis.edu

jake.jeremiahh@gmail.com

jdkwong@ucdavis.edu

jpmah@ucdavis.edu

kmgraff@ucdavis.edu

logan_wilyums@yahoo.com

mcabeliz@calpoly.edu

peacedude@cox.net

mfweinbe@calpoly.edu

nrangel@ucdavis.edu

nbotkin@calpoly.edu

rjdenny@calpoly.edu

rowan.imlay-morris@gmail.com

ryan.y.sanders@gmail.com

ryarcularius@gmail.com

sam.esperson@gmail.com

sfalbian@calpoly.edu

sldonisorantes@gmail.com

skrossi@calpoly.edu

Tsnguyen@ucdavis.edu

wclarke@calpoly.edu

Xreyes117@gmail.com

Zasanchez@ucdavis.edu


